## 2015 ANNUAL BID TABULATION & AWARDS - MANISTEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Bid Item #1 - Bituminous Material	 					
	#1-Cold Patc At Plant	Delivered	#2-13A, HMA, 36A At Plant	Delivered		
Ron Brown & Sons	Per Tor	<u>1</u>	Per Ton 60.00 (31A Alternate)			
Unique Paving Materials	89.00	107.06				
Ace-Saginaw Paving Rieth-Riley Construction	90.00	108.00 100.00	59.00	Call for Location		
Comments: Unique	Paving Materials	supplies UPM				
AWARD:						
		_				
Bid Item #2 - Bulk Oil						
Schmuckal Oil Co. Northern Energy Inc. Lyden Oil	#1-15W40 Lubr. Unit Price Per Ga 8.99 Rimula 1 6.29 Total Rul 6.26 Meets Sp	al. 5W40 bia TIR 790015/40	#2-Dextron Hydraulic Oil Unit Price Per Gal.  8.59 Spirax S3 MD3  5.59 Total Fluid NA H3  5.46 Meets Specs			
Comments: <u>Lyden - 1% Disc</u>		<del>_</del>		<del>_</del>		
AWARD:		_				
Bid Item #3 - Cleaning Services	Pi Wookly			Annual		
Tru-Shine Cleaning Manistee Cleaning Service Mac's Cleaning	Bi-Weekly <u>Cleaning Fee</u> 320.00 576.67 425.00	<u>Extras</u> 450 x 2	Carpet Cleanings	Annual Total 4740.00 6920.04 5100.00		
Comments:						
AWARD:						

## 2015 ANNUAL BID TABULATION & AWARDS - MANISTEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Bid Item #4 - Corrugated Aluminum Pipe								
						12" to 24"		
		12" Dia	15" Dia.	18" Dia.	12" Band	Spiral	15" End	Discount
St. Regis Culvert	(Aluminized Type 2)	8.10	12.75	15.30	1.65/ft.	1.65/ft	50.00	
Jensen Bridge	(Aluminized Type 2)	6.37	9.82	11.80	1.75/ft	N/C	40.25	1%
Cadillac Culvert	(Aluminized Type 2)	6.10	9.35	7.30	1.75/ft	N/A	42.00	1%
							(Galv.)	
Comments: charges may apply	Comments: Cadillac Culvert prices include full truck delivery to yard or jobsite. Freight charges may apply to less than full truck load quantities.							
AWARD:								
7 (V7 (I CD.								
Bid Item #5 - Corrugated Metal Pipe								
Bia item #0 Cor	ragatea metar r ip					12' to 24"		
		12" Dia.	15" Dia.	18"Dia.	12" Band	Spiral	15" End	Discount
St. Regis Culvert		5.75	6.90	8.60	1.65/Ft.	2%		
Contech		7.50	9.00	11.25	1.75xpipe		55.00	1/2%
Cadillac Culvert		5.60	6.70	8.40		N/A	42.00	1%
Jensen Bridge		5.65	6.80	8.60	2 ft of pipe	N/C	35.00	1%
Comments: Cadillac Culvert prices include full truck delivery to yard or jobsite. Freight charges may apply to less than full truck load quantities. Contech-\$400 freight rate applies for orders less than \$2500								
เนอง เมลม ขนบบบ								

AWARD:

## 2015 ANNUAL BID TABULATION & AWARDS - MANISTEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Bid Item #6 - Cutting Edges								
			Price		Weight			
			Per Ft.	Total	Per Ft.			
Tupes of Saginaw	Item 1	7/8"x5"x48" Dual Carbide	68.95	275.80	15.25			
	Item 2	3/4"x6"x48" Dual Carbide	69.75	279.00	15.25			
	Item 3	8"x3/4"x6' SBC TH	18.89	113.34	19.34			
	Item 4	8"x3/4"x6' SBS SH	17.05	102.30	19.17			
St. Regis Culvert	Item 1	7/8"x5"x48" Dual Carbide						
	Item 2	3/4"x6"x48" Dual Carbide						
		8"x3/4"x6' SBC TH	89.76	538.56	19.5			
	Item 4	8"x3/4"x6' SBS SH						
	1. 4	= (0   5   40   B   10   11	<b>=</b> 2 222	00= 00				
Winter Equipment	Item 1	7/8"x5"x48" Dual Carbide	73.803	295.22	15.5			
	Item 2	3/4"x6"x48" Dual Carbide		-				
		8"x3/4"x6' SBC TH						
	Item 4	8"x3/4"x6' SBS SH						
Truck & Trailer Spec.	Item 1	7/8"x5"x48" Dual Carbide	66.75	267.00	14.75			
Truck & Trailer Spec.	Item 2	3/4"x6"x48" Dual Carbide	62.48	249.92	15.25			
		8"x3/4"x6' SBC TH	18.80	112.80	19.34			
		8"x3/4"x6' SBS SH	17.19	103.14	19.34			
Alternate		face Hardened 5/8"x7/8"x8"x72"	18.32	109.92	19.67			
Comments:	CDD Gui	Tace Hardened 5/0 XI/O XO XIZ	10.02	100.02	13.07			

AWARD:

					Each	Each	
Each	Each	Each			12 - SRT	13 - Fleat	
1-Straight	2-Curved	4 - SRT	8-Posts 6'	9-Post 8'	Approach	Approach	Discount
66.67	122.67	1550.00	43.00	60.00	1550.00	1783.33	1%
72.00	105.00	1400.00	42.00	52.00	1400.00	1475.00	
68.00	91.00	1525.00	42.95	62.95	1525.00	1500.00	
	1-Straight 66.67 72.00	1-Straight 2-Curved 66.67 122.67 72.00 105.00	1-Straight 2-Curved 4 - SRT 66.67 122.67 1550.00 72.00 105.00 1400.00	1-Straight 2-Curved     4 - SRT     8-Posts 6'       66.67     122.67     1550.00     43.00       72.00     105.00     1400.00     42.00	1-Straight 2-Curved     4 - SRT     8-Posts 6'     9-Post 8'       66.67     122.67     1550.00     43.00     60.00       72.00     105.00     1400.00     42.00     52.00	Each         Each         Each         12 - SRT           1-Straight         2-Curved         4 - SRT         8-Posts 6'         9-Post 8'         Approach           66.67         122.67         1550.00         43.00         60.00         1550.00           72.00         105.00         1400.00         42.00         52.00         1400.00	Each         Each         Each         12 - SRT         13 - Fleat           1-Straight         2-Curved         4 - SRT         8-Posts 6'         9-Post 8'         Approach         Approach           66.67         122.67         1550.00         43.00         60.00         1550.00         1783.33           72.00         105.00         1400.00         42.00         52.00         1400.00         1475.00

Comments: RMD - \$5,000 Minimum Order Required

AWARD:

## 2015 ANNUAL BID TABULATION & AWARDS - MANISTEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION Item #8 - Signs Finished Extruded 48x24 | 24 Blan | 30 Blan 30x30 12x18 18x18 36 Blan **MD Solutions** 24.98 6.01 9.01 32.01 11.71 14.51 16.94 Rocal 28.94 6.95 10.42 37.04 18.84 21.05 23.26 Dornbos Sign Inc. 22.20 5.99 8.98 31.94 9.46 12.50 13.73 12.18 Rathco 24.94 6.94 9.79 34.80 7.95 9.93 Comments: MD Solutions - \$500 minimum order AWARD: Item #9 - Sign Posts Per Ft. Each Each Per Ft. 1 - 3 Lb 2 - 7' 3 - Single 4 - Double Bracket Bracket Post Delineator **MD Solutions** 2.37 1.18 3.20 3.20 Minimum 100 pc order Comments: AWARD: